

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Abraham to Engrossed House Bill No. 184 by Representative Abraham

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, delete lines 17 and 18 in their entirety and insert "amount of state general fund  
3 equal to fifty percent of the amount of"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 19, after "credits" and before "taxpayers" delete "to" and insert "claimed by"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 1, after "which the" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 2 in its  
8 entirety and insert "credit was available into the fund."

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 5, line 3, after "July 1, 2018," and before "if the" insert "but only"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 5, line 4, after "as" and before "of the" delete "House Bill No. 202" and insert  
13 "Senate Bill No. 25"